University of Maryland, Baltimore

Employee Table 1
Fall 2025 Employee Headcount and FTE

School of Dentistry

Carey School of Law

School of Medicine

School of Nursing

School of Pharmacy

School of Social Work

School of Graduate Studies
Office of the Provost
Accountability & Compliance
Administration & Finance
Center for Information Technology
External Relations

Equity, Diversity, and Inclusion
Philanthropy

Research & Development

Office of the President

Total UMB

Headcount

349
339
3,914
858
463
378
163
241
35
852
129

42

36
86

44

7,933

FTE
301
198

3,518
437
365
263

95
213
35
836
129

41

36
85

44

6,598
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