University of Maryland, Baltimore

Employee Table 1 Fall 2025 Employee Headcount and FTE

	Headcount	FTE	
School of Dentistry	349	301	
Carey School of Law	339	198	
School of Medicine	3,914	3,518	
School of Nursing	858	437	
School of Pharmacy	463	365	
School of Social Work	378	263	
School of Graduate Studies	163	95	
Office of the Provost	241	213	
Accountability & Compliance	35	35	
Administration & Finance	852	836	
Center for Information Technology	129	129	
External Relations	42	41	
Equity, Diversity, and Inclusion	4	4	
Philanthropy	36	36	
Research & Development	86	85	
Office of the President	44	44	
Total UMB	7,933	6,598	